
Boards & Commissions with Commissioner Members 

Board Commissioner Appointed Expiration 
AB Tech Board of Trustees Mike Fryar 8/2/2017 12/31/2021 
Audit Committee Al Whitesides 

Robert Pressley 
12/9/2016 
10/5/2017 

5/15/2020 
10/5/2021 

Crimestoppers Board Mike Fryar 12/6/2016 12/9/2018 
Early Childhood Education & 
Development Committee 

Jasmine Beach-
Ferrara 
Robert Pressley 
Al Whitesides 

1/2/2019  

Economic Development 
Coalition 

Al Whitesides 12/6/2016 
(Annual apt)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

12/9/2018 

Energy Innovation Task Force Brownie Newman Serve at will Serve at will 
Health & Human Services 
Board 

Ellen Frost 12/6/2016 12/3/2018 

Juvenile Crime Prevention 
Council 

Jasmine Beach-
Ferrara 

12/9/2016 12/9/2019 

Justice Resource Advisory 
Council 

Jasmine Beach-
Ferrara 

1/2/2019 12/31/2020 

Land of Sky Regional Council Robert Pressley 
 

12/6/2016 Serve at will 
Need to 
designate 
alternate 

French Broad Metropolitan 
Planning Organization (MPO) 

Brownie Newman 
Jasmine Beach-
Ferrara 
Robert Pressley 
(alternate) 

12/6/2016 12/31/2019 

MSD Board Robert Pressley 
Al Whitesides 

1/4/2017 
8/7/2018 

1/4/2020 
8/7/2022 

Riverfront Redevelopment 
Commission 

Al Whitesides 12/9/2016 12/9/2018 

School Capital Fund 
Commission 

Brownie Newman 
Joe Belcher 

8/21/2018 
8/21/2018 

8/21/2020 
8/21/2020 

Tourism Development 
Authority 

Joe Belcher 12/31/2017 12/31/2020 


