Boards & Commissions with Commissioner Members

Board	Commissioner	Appointed	Expiration
AB Tech Board of Trustees	Mike Fryar	8/2/2017	12/31/2021
Audit Committee	Al Whitesides	12/9/2016	5/15/2020
	Robert Pressley	10/5/2017	10/5/2021
Crimestoppers Board	Mike Fryar	12/6/2016	12/9/2018
Early Childhood Education &	Jasmine Beach-	1/2/2019	
Development Committee	Ferrara		
	Robert Pressley		
	Al Whitesides		
Economic Development	Al Whitesides	12/6/2016	12/9/2018
Coalition		(Annual apt)	
Energy Innovation Task Force	Brownie Newman	Serve at will	Serve at will
Health & Human Services	Ellen Frost	12/6/2016	12/3/2018
Board			
Juvenile Crime Prevention	Jasmine Beach-	12/9/2016	12/9/2019
Council	Ferrara		
Justice Resource Advisory	Jasmine Beach-	1/2/2019	12/31/2020
Council	Ferrara		
Land of Sky Regional Council	Robert Pressley	12/6/2016	Serve at will
			Need to
			designate
			alternate
French Broad Metropolitan	Brownie Newman	12/6/2016	12/31/2019
Planning Organization (MPO)	Jasmine Beach-		
	Ferrara		
	Robert Pressley		
	(alternate)		
MSD Board	Robert Pressley	1/4/2017	1/4/2020
	Al Whitesides	8/7/2018	8/7/2022
Riverfront Redevelopment	Al Whitesides	12/9/2016	12/9/2018
Commission		2/2//2//	
School Capital Fund	Brownie Newman	8/21/2018	8/21/2020
Commission	Joe Belcher	8/21/2018	8/21/2020
Tourism Development	Joe Belcher	12/31/2017	12/31/2020
Authority			